Arena A

opimum 0421 FINALISED RESULT

Position

(o Total Info-SJ T Info - XC Time
(Class)
CAROLINE SAUNDERS LENNY 28.3 0 0 0.0 28.3 0 00:04:16
2 KIM SCHOFIELD PINKY 30.0 0 0 0.0 30.0 0 00:04:12
3 HANNAH WOLVERSON CALLISTA CLOVER 30.3 0 0 0.8 31.1 0 00:04:23
4 ISOBEL ALLOTT FLEUR 30.8 0 0 1.2 32.0 0 00:04:24
5 RUBY DEWES FLYING GUL 32.3 0 0 0.0 32.3 0 00:04:11
6 CHARLY WITHALL SRS WORLDWIDE 32.0 0 0 0.8 32.8 0 00:04:23
7 15 MOLLY GREW PUTJADES ONLY FOOL 35.5 0 0 0.0 35.5 0 00:04:19
8 16 JOCARLIN CARRIGBEG BOUNTY 31.0 0 0 5.2 36.2 0 00:04:34
9 11 HANNAH ROBINS ROCKY 32.8 4 0 3.6 40.4 0 00:04:30
10 4 ALEXANDRA BULL BIG MAN 33.0 8 0 0.0 41.0 0 00:04:17
11 20 JJ BAKER LETBESO 36.3 0 0 7.6 43.9 0 00:04:40
12 25 SARAH OLIVIER POPPY 32.5 8 0 4.8 45.3 0 00:04:33
13 22 LUCY EATON ROSIE 36.8 12 0 0.0 48.8 0 00:04:16
14 19 TINA KAVANAGH SMURF 38.3 4 0 8.8 51.1 0 00:04:43
15 23 1ZZI MCKENZIE WATSON ZUCCHERRO MARRONE 30.5 2 0 19.6 52.1 2 00:05:10
16 12 VICTORIA STEELE LITL'BIT LAST MINUTE 37.3 0 0 28.0 65.3 0 00:05:31
17 2 OLIVIASKINNER HAROV 33.0 4 20 12.4 69.4 0 00:04:52
18 8 AURELIA HALL-BROMLEY FIESTY ONEUR 37.0 8 20 12.8 77.8 0 00:04:53
19 14 ZOEHATTON PEEWEE 35.8 4 20 26.8 86.6 0 00:05:28
20 17 1ZZY WRIGHT MR SONDERBYGUAAD 30.8 5 20 74.4 130.2 1 00:07:27
E 7 KIRSTIE BOTTERILL RUBY 35.5 8 E E E 0 DNF
E 21 CLAIRE GOUGH HAWK 30.0 8 E E E 0 DNF
R 9 ELLIE WARNER-JONES SILKY 29.8 R R R R R
WD 13 KELLY HIBBITT QUEEN OF DRAGONS WD WD WD WD WD WD WD
DNS 3 MEG MUNRO EVIE DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

Prepared by Tracey Malka
01/10/2022 at 12:01



Arena
XC

Optimum

Position
(Class)

DNS

04:21

GEORGIA GASSON
LOUISE SCAMMELL
WILL VAN UFFORD
KATY MANNIX
EMMA LONGRIGG
DOMINIC RUANE
JESSICA GRAY
RACHEL SAMPSON
EMMA WILLIAMS
ARCHIE WILSON
LIZZY CARLYLE
HEIDI FORD
HILARY WALKER
EMILIAWINTERS
ALICE BROOKS
ANDREARYAN
ALEX TOMASSONI
REBECCAJOYNT
NIKITA CLARK
HEIDI WAGER
KAYLEIGH GORMAN
WIKTORIA GORCZAK
REBECCA HALL
ANNAYOUNG
MILLIE SMITH

FINALISED RESULT

PIRATEII
SHANNONDALE OLGA
CAPPA OREO
BURLINGTON FISHER
SILVER BANJO
BERTIEI
SHADY
UNONOTHINJONSNOW
BLUE TUNE
TWO TONETILLY

COPSHAWHOLM OAKLEY RIDGE

DELBOY
HUDSON
KNOCKFERRY NEMO
GOLDEN CLOVER
HIGGINS
F RUBERTHA R 54
DOVESTONE AURORA
TIME TO EXCEL
DUNN JUST SO
BEECHTREE BREEZE
PEARDROP
TRETHELLA'S LAW
MOONSTRUCK LUNABUG
JOSIE

27.8
30.5
29.0
33.8
36.0
33.0
33.8
37.8
36.8
37.8
39.0
29.3
36.3
31.8
34,5
26.0
38.8
31.3
39.5
36.8
36.8
35.0
WD
WD
DNS
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0.0
0.8
0.0
0.0
0.8
0.0
4.0
0.4
0.4
0.0
4.8
8.0
1.2
6.0
0.0
8.0
16.4
34.0
42.4

WD
WD
DNS

Total

27.8
31.3
33.0
33.8
36.8
37.0
37.8
38.2
41.2
41.8
43.8
45.3
45.5
45.8
46.5
58.0
75.2
109.3
129.9

WD
WD
DNS
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Info - XC Time

00:04:14
00:04:04
00:04:19
00:04:21
00:04:23
00:04:15
00:04:31
00:04:22
00:04:22
00:04:08
00:04:33
00:04:41
00:04:24
00:04:36
00:04:20
00:04:41
00:05:02
00:05:46
00:06:07
E
DNF
DNF
WD
WD
DNS

Prepared by Tracey Malka
01/10/2022 at 12:01



Arena
XC

Optimum

Position
(Class)

DNS
DNS

C

04:21

ELSA THWAITES
JAIMEE BROADLEY
OWEN COOPER
NICOLA BRAY
SAMANTHA BORLAND
DAISY MINTER
HEATHER KELLAR
RACHEL LITTLEWOOD
HANNAH SABEL
EMMA FORSYTH
LIBBY WHELDON
SIENA CROWTHER
DANIEL GIBBARD
MAREN FISCHER
DARCEY SMEWING
LOUISE SCAMMELL
BIBA LANGFORD
GEORGINA GALLAGHER
SASHA WILKINSON
ANNATYLER
MARTIN FROUDE
TIMWHITEHEAD
WD
MEG MUNRO
PAOLO BELVEDERESI

FINALISED RESULT

LORD SHADOWFAX
ASTON
A TINY DANCER
DANVILLE DARCY
CONDOR GOARIVA
JOEY
THE MOUSE CATCHER
LOTTIE
B VOGUE
HUGO
GEE WHIZ
DUNMORE STAR
BLAZE
A TOUCH OF QUABRI
POPULAR CHOICE
SHANNONDALE PEPPA
BALLYGRIFFIN
SPARKLING MR SUPER COOL
KINGSCOURT OLIVER BLUE
OUR DOMINOE
JOURNEYMAN I
SCOTTIE
WD
CAMILLA
POLDO

29.0
27.5
25.8
23.3
31.8
31.8
32.0
28.0
31.5
27.5
33.0
33.3
51.5
36.3
45.5
31.0
42.8
33.3
35.5
31.3
36.0
WD
WD
DNS
DNS
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WD
WD
DNS
DNS

Info - XC Time

00:04:21
00:04:25
00:04:10
00:04:21
00:04:20
00:04:16
00:04:10
00:04:07
00:04:24
00:04:22
00:04:21
00:04:46
00:04:22
00:04:54
00:04:30
00:05:01
00:05:25
E
DNF
DNF
DNF
WD
WD
DNS
DNS

Prepared by Tracey Malka

01/10/2022 at 12:00



Arena
XC

Optimum

Position
(Class)

DNS

D

04:29

CHARLOTTE CZERPAK
MICHELLE SAMPSON
ELLEN GOODWIN
ISABELLA DAVIS
ISABELLA MORETON
PAULA ARNOTT
GRACIE TOMKINS
KATHERINE MORTON
GRACE COLES
NIKKI MORGAN
EMILY ORRIN
CERYS ROE
CAMERON BURROWS
MEGAN PICKERING
CECILY ELLIS
IMOGEN ADDISON
ILSATARBUCK
SHARON MARSHALL
EMILY GLOVER
LAUREN ROBERTS
SUE GREENAWAY
JESSICATHOMAS
GRACE HUBBLE
ISABELLE ARTHUR
VICTORIA POVEY
KRISTIN MILNE
GREG WILLIAMS
SADIE WORRALL
WD
ELLIE MARTINDALE

FINALISED RESULT

OAKLAND CONTRACTOR

SAM

WILLOWBANK SUMMER BREEZE

JACKTHELADXI
HAZELROCK IMPERIAL

STANHOPES FUNKY MONKEY

CHS ROYAL FLUSH
KILLEA QUEEN LIZ

TULLIBARDS KEEP IT SECRET

KIT
DECCO'S DREAM
LUNA MISTII
TYPHOON TRIO
HAZY LADY
WILMA BOBBY
BOB
BILLY BANTA
ASHER
RIO
SUIT OF ARMOUR
THE MACKEM MISSILE
WESTERN WILLIAM
LISSNAUGHT BOBBY
MR MORRIS
PASHA BROWN
MADDIE
MARLON
NED KELLY
WD
RUNNING BEAR

25.8
29.3
31.3
30.5
335
32.0
333
33.8
30.8
36.3
353
39.3
335
35.0
36.0
37.5
31.3
33.0
38.8
38.5
33.8
30.8
36.8
32.0
34.0
36.8
353
38.5
WD
DNS
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0.0
1.2
0.0
0.0
1.2
0.0
4.4
0.0
0.0
2.8
0.0
0.0
2.4
7.6
10.4
9.6

13.2

DNS

Total

WD
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WD
DNS

Info - XC Time

00:04:23
00:04:11
00:04:24
00:04:29
00:04:11
00:04:28
00:04:03
00:04:27
00:04:23
00:04:36
00:04:21
00:04:15
00:04:08
00:04:48
00:04:55
00:04:53
00:04:45
00:05:02
00:04:43
00:04:50
00:05:00
00:04:47
00:05:39
00:05:31
00:04:52
00:04:16
DNF
DNF
WD
DNS

Prepared by Tracey Malka

01/10/2022 at 15:42



Arena
XC

Optimum

Position
(Class)

DNS

04:29

CLEO WHITBREAD
CHARLIE LEE
ISABELLA MORETON
LILY JOHNSON
ALICE COLES
JOANNE WHITEHEAD
DAVE FARRINGTON
MAISIE WARNER-HAND
CHARLIE OGBOURNE
LUCY MAY
CHARLOTTE PERRY
JOANNA EDWARDS
SOPHIE GLOVER
MIRANDA LANE
LYDIANEWSOME
HOLLY MCLEAN
BETH COLLOP
JOANNE COOKE
ZOE COLLETT
GEORGIAJONES
SARARIDGWAY
JESSICATHOMAS
LILY TAYLOR
OSCAR STRIPP
ISZY MARTIN
KATIE RILEY
MOLLIE SALTER
PAMELA DELVALLE
WD
BECKY KNIGHT

FINALISED RESULT

HARLEQUIN XVII
OXVIEW BOBBIE
RAMROD
ARCHIE
THORNBY
RATHLACKEN JAKE
GORGEOUS GEORGE
OLIVER
PARIS
BOLGERSTOWN ALF
BATMAN I
MASTER JOEY
PLUTO
ROSIE
WOODY
HERBIE
PETRA
DUNIRY GIRL
KIT KAT KATE
ICEFALL
LARIATS HERO
CJSRUBY
AUGHABEG DUN BOY
ED THE SECOND
AOIFE
MURCHUS REBEL
CASTLELAMBERTS LEGEND
TABBALBINOR
WD
DHARMA

27.8
29.5
32.0
34.0
36.0
38.8
38.8
36.0
38.8
32.8
37.5
29.0
41.8
36.5
38.0
33.0
33.3
35.8
45.5
37.0
29.8
34.8
36.5
43.0
40.5

WD
WD
WD
DNS
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Total

29.8
34.7
37.6
38.0
38.0
38.8
38.8
39.6
40.8
41.2
41.5
41.8
45.8
47.3
47.6
48.2
50.1
51.0
54.5
64.6
71.4
76.0
83.3

WD
WD
WD
DNS
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Info - XC Time

00:04:34
00:04:11
00:04:00
00:04:20
00:04:34
00:04:29
00:04:26
00:04:38
00:04:09
00:04:40
00:04:28
00:04:51
00:04:29
00:04:36
00:04:43
00:04:47
00:05:11
00:04:47
00:04:20
00:05:18
00:05:23
00:05:22
00:04:46
DNF
00:04:24
E
WD
WD
WD
DNS

Prepared by Tracey Malka
01/10/2022 at 15:24



Arena
XC

Optimum

Position
(Class)

DNS

04:29

AMY CROXTON
HEATHER JORDAN
CHARLIE OGBOURNE
RACHAEL JAYNE BARKER
CHLOE WOODLEY
EMMA BARNES
ROSE DE MONTMORENCY
VERITY POPE-WILLIAMS
GINNIE TURNBULL
ANN SHEARRING
ESTHER BIRRELL
DONNA HARGETT
ANNABEL ORRIN
LAURABROWN
OLIVIA GUYATT
TASHA DE GRAVE
LYDIATAYLOR
LOUISE WALTERS
SOPHIE GARNER
LAURA GASCOYNE
SOPHIE MAUNDRELL
TRACEY COWPER
KIRSTY BERRY
ELOISE STARR
DEBORAH VARLEY
ROBERT WITHALL
TANYA LLOYD JONES
WD
KIMBERLEY MARSHALL
LIZLYWOOD

FINALISED RESULT

SPLIT
LADY OF REBEL

GURNOS WELSH RAPTURE

GOODMANS GIFT
SHANNONDALE CRISTAL
ACE
ALFIE
BROOKFIELD MARLOW
GRACE
MERLIN 11
ROO
HUGO
HUGO
GOLDFOX GREY
HUGO
CASSIUS THE SECOND
FALIDUFF MAGIC
HAYESTOWN BLUE JAY
PHOENIX SONG
FERDINAND
CASHELBAY RYAN
IMAGINE
GOLDEN DOLLAR
ILONKA VH MEYERHOF
FALCO VAN BEEK
KIMGARWIN JACKO
SPROCKETT
WD
SPRING COVER
SAM

24.0
31.8
35.3
28.8
34,5
30.5
33.8
38.8
26.5
35.3
35.8
33.8
33.0
35.8
32.5
32.0
32.5
39.0
33.3
39.5
34.8
39.0
34.0
36.8
32.5
38.5
30.0
WD
WD
DNS
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40
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3.6
0.0
0.0
1.2
3.6
4.0
4.8
0.0
5.6
5.2
7.2
9.6
10.8
4.4
1.6
17.2
0.8
7.6
0.0
13.2
8.0
12.0
28.4
17.6
18.4

WD
WD
DNS

Total

27.6
31.8
35.3
38.0
38.1
38.5
38.6
38.8
40.1
42.5
43.0
43.4
47.8
48.2
52.1
53.2
53.3
54.6
57.3
66.7
66.8
71.0
82.4
94.4
110.9

WD
WD
DNS

Info-SJT
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Info - XC Time

00:04:38
00:04:24
00:04:14
00:04:32
00:04:05
00:04:04
00:04:41
00:04:16
00:04:43
00:04:42
00:04:47
00:04:53
00:04:56
00:04:03
00:04:33
00:05:12
00:04:31
00:04:48
00:04:24
00:05:02
00:04:49
00:04:59
00:05:40
00:05:13
00:05:15
DNF
E
WD
WD
DNS

Prepared by Tracey Malka
01/10/2022 at 15:26



Arena
XC

Optimum

Position
(Class)

G

04:35

ESME JENKINS
ISABELLA MORETON
CHLOE WOODLEY
SARAH ROBSON
JULIEBOCOCK
SASHA KURZ
EMILY JUCKES
TRILBY BROWN
ANNABEL MCCOURT
KAYLEIGH PINTO
ALEXANDRA DANCE
HEATHER TAYLOR
EMILIE COLE
GABY MEDFORTH
CLARE SHUCKBURGH
SARAH STEPHENS
JESSICATHOMAS
SOPHIE WILLIS
LAUREN MUNTON
SONJAVAN DUIJK
JESSICA BISHOP
TORRAN PLATT
THOMAS FLETCHER-MANUEL
WD

FINALISED RESULT

WESTERN DUNN (LEWI1)
BILLY
FRIKKA
NEGROAMA
ZEUS
GLENVAR CLARA
CHARLIE CHAPLIN
THE MUSIC MAESTRO
WENCESLAUS
FLICKS GREY
RASAASY
SAMMY
BALLYSHEADY WINDY DAY
SWEET CLEMENTINE
TICKETY-BOO
FREIDA
WOODFIELD CRACKER
FRECKLES
HOLLYBROOK SILVERMIST.
MOLE
BALLYVOURNEY LAD
REARCROSS AERO
MULLALELISH ASHANTI
WD

29.8
29.0
36.3
33.3
29.3
30.0
32.8
30.0
33.8
38.3
32.8
33.8
32.5
28.8
36.8
36.8
33.8
38.3
34.8
32.3
29.5
39.8
355
WD
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0.0
5.2
0.0
0.0
0.0
11.6
9.6
8.8
7.2
7.6
6.0
8.8
18.4
23.2
3.2
14.4
23.6
22.8
18.8
30.0
31.6

WD

Total

33.8
34.2
36.3
37.3
37.3
41.6
42.4
42.8
45.0
45.9
46.8
47.6
50.9
52.0
54.0
55.2
57.4
62.1
81.6
82.3
109.1

WD

Info-SJT
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Info - XC Time

00:04:26
00:04:48
00:04:20
00:04:28
00:04:27
00:05:04
00:04:59
00:04:57
00:04:02
00:04:54
00:04:05
00:04:57
00:05:21
00:05:33
00:04:43
00:05:11
00:05:34
00:05:32
00:05:22
00:05:50
00:05:54
DNF
DNF
WD

Prepared by Tracey Malka
01/10/2022 at 17:04



Arena H

opimum 04535 FINALISED RESULT

Fosition C Total Info-SJIT  Info-XCTime
(Class)

1 358 MEGAN ELPHICK REDPARK DUSK 29.5 0 0 0.0 29.5 0 00:04:27
2 354 FIONA CARRUTHERS NOSE FIRST 30.8 0 0 4.4 35.2 0 00:04:46
3 361 CECELIAELLIOTT FUTURE CLASSIC ILLUSION 27.8 0 0 8.0 35.8 0 00:04:55
4 367 SUE MARLOW MELLOW 30.3 0 0 12.4 42.7 0 00:05:06
5 355 AMY BIGGS JETHRO 38.8 8 0 0.8 47.6 0 00:04:37
6 365 EMILY BUCKLEY MOODY MAG 38.5 8 0 5.6 52.1 0 00:04:06
7 360 CLAUDIA BURTON FERN 28.5 0 20 4.8 53.3 0 00:04:08
8 352 KIRI HUBBLE PANTYWAUN RAFFLES 35.3 4 0 18.0 57.3 0 00:05:20
9 368 MELISSA MCGINN INDIE 29.3 0 20 18.0 67.3 0 00:05:20
10 353 CAITLIN CAPTAININO EXECUTOR 35.3 15 0 25.2 75.5 7 00:05:38
11 371 WILL PICKARD CHICO 32.8 0 20 28.4 81.2 0 00:05:46
12 370 ERINN MCCUSKER ABERLLANERCH THE CAPTAIN 37.3 18 0 36.0 91.3 18 00:06:05
13 359 HOLLY BURNS COOLROCK SILVER STAR 24.5 0 40 30.4 94.9 0 00:05:51

E 356 TAIJA POWELL MELODY'S PEANUT 31.0 E E E E E E

E 366 KATIE PANTER BOO BALOO 30.8 E E E E E E

E 369 LUCY MUNTON ECHO BEACH 33.3 0 E E E 0 DNF

E 372 MYLA TAYLOR REEVES ROW HILL QUIZICAL 37.3 E E E E E E

R 351 ISZY MARTIN FINN 42.8 0 R R R 0 DNF
WD 357 PIP RATHBONE MR MONTGOMERY WD WD WD WD WD WD WD
WD 362 WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD
WD 364 IMOGEN SWANN MAJORIT WD WD WD WD WD WD WD
WD 373 WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD
WD 374 WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD
DNS 363 CATHERINE COFFEY KILDUFF BROWN BOY DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

Prepared by Tracey Malka
01/10/2022 at 17:04



